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Priority & Personal Tariff Guide

Effective August 2017
1. ATM Payroll Account
Minimum Balance ZMW 50.00
Ledger Fees (Service Fees)
i. Monthly Management Fee ZMW 55.00
ii. Activity Fee per debit transaction ZMW 5.00
iii. ATM Fee ZMW 8.00
2. Smart Banking Silver
Minimum Balance Nil
Ledger Fees (Service Fees)
i. Monthly Management Fee ZMW 40.00
ii. Activity Fee per debit transaction ZMW 5.00
iii. ATM Fee ZMW 8.00
3. Smart Banking Bronze
Minimum Balance Nil
Ledger Fees (Service Fees)
i. Monthly Management Fee ZMW 45.00
ii. Activity Fee per debit transaction ZMW 5.00
iii. ATM Fee ZMW 8.00

1. Premium Plus Account

SAVINGS ACCOUNT

Minimum Balance

ZMW 1,500.00

Ledger Fees (Service Fees)

per extra withdrawal

i. For balances below minimum ZMW 50.00
ii. Monthly Management Fee ZMW 55.00
iii. Activity Fee ZMW 4.50 (for the first 3
withdrgwals per month)(per extra withdrawal b B
iv. ATM Fee ZMW 8.00
2. Diva Club Account
Minimum Balance
Ledger Fees (Service Fees)
i. Monthly Management Fee
a. For balances above ZMW 10,000 Nil
b. For balances below ZMW 10,000 ZMW 35.00
ii. ATM Fee ZMW 8.00
iii. Activity Fee Nil
iv. Membership Fee ZMW 40.00
3. Pure Savings Plus
Minimum Balance ZMW 1,000
Ledger Fees (Service Fees)
i. For balances below minimum ZMW 60.00
ii. Monthly Management Fee Nil
iii. Activity Fee (for first withdrawal per month) ZMW 60.00

*Only applicable on selected Products.
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